
Personal Tutor Co-ordinator for St 
George's 

Dr Suman Rice srice@sgul.ac.uk 

Personal Tutor Lead for Biomedical 
Science (BSc/MSci) 

Dr Jose Saldana 
Fabregat 

jsaldana@sgul.ac.uk 

Personal Tutor Lead for Clinical 
Pharmacology (BSc) 

Dr Iulia Blesneac iblesnea@sgul.ac.uk 

Personal Tutor Lead for MBBS4 and 
MBBS5 Programmes 

Dr Linda Perkins-
Porras 

lperkins@sgul.ac.uk 

Personal Tutor Lead for Healthcare 
Science  

Mrs Cynthia 
Simon 

csimon@sgul.ac.uk 

Personal Tutor Lead for Physicians 
Associate  

Beck Hickman bhickman@sgul.ac.uk 

Welfare Lead for Diagnostic 
Radiography 

Jennifer Skok jskok@sgul.ac.uk 

Welfare Lead for Occupational 
Therapy  

Dr Jane Cronin-
Davis 

jacronin@sgul.ac.uk 

Personal Tutor Lead for Occupational 
Therapy 

Angela Miguez 
Barreiro 

amiguezb@sgul.ac.uk 

Welfare Lead for Parademic Science Katie Pavoni kpavoni@sgul.ac.uk 

Welfare Lead for Physiotherapy  Wendy Vaughan wvaughan@sgul.ac.uk 

Personal Tutor Lead for Radiotherapy 
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Saira Alam salam@sgul.ac.uk 

Welfare Lead for Graduate School Dr Kate Everett keverett@sgul.ac.uk 

 


